
Exploring possibilities of self for independent professionals and employment.

BASED ON OUR 2 DECADES OF EXPERIENCE AND LEARNING -
CHD'S WAY FORWARD

CREATING A TRINITY

SELF-LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT OF YOUTH (WORKSHOP & HANDHOLDING)

EFFICIENCY ENHANCEMENT IN BUSINESS

Centre for Humanistic Development, Guwahati

Social and economic
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etc.
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URBAN LEVEL- Individual or Small collective Enterprise

Opportunity
Marketing
Others

RESEARCH
1.

2.
3.

Leadership
 Enterprise Efficiency
Technology
Marketing & Forward linkages

ENTERPRISE CREATION SUPPORT IN
1.

2.
3.
4.

RURAL LEVEL - Collective Enterprise

Social Understanding
Opportunity
Marketing

RESEARCH
1.

2.
3.

Leadership 
Enterprise Efficiency
Technology 
Marketing & Forward linkages

ENTERPRISE CREATION SUPPORT IN
1.

2.
3.
4.

INSTITUTION BUILDING & TRAINING
Cooperative OR SHG Federation
OR Cluster Federation OR NGOs


